OFFICIAL RESULTS Para-Ski Alpin (FIS) - Giant Slalom

FIS Para Alpin Ski Men FIS-Codex: 0145
Place and date: Brand - Niggnkopf - FIS, 17.02.2024 F Value: 1010
Veranstalter: FIS Penalty applied: 145,05

Executing club: Wintersportverein Nofels (7053)

Jury:

Technischer Delegierter: Putz Hermann KR (AUT)

Renndirektor: Allgduer Robert

Schiedsrichter: Hujara Maike KR (GER)

Rennleiter: Mahr Erich KR (AUT)

Streckendaten:

Durchgang: 1 Durchgang: 2

Start Time: Start Time:

Course Setter: Achermann Pascal (SUI) Course Setter: Jagler Ralf (LIE)

Course Name: Gulma - Tannleger Course Name: Gulma - Tannleger

Altitude Start: 1620 m Finish: 1420 m Altitude Start: 1620 m Finish: 1420 m
Vertical Drop: 200 m Vertical Drop: 200 m

Gates: 23 Turning gates: 22 Gates: 23 Turning gates: 22

Vorldaufer / Forerunners:
Zade Banjad (CRO)

Mayer Edgar
Number of Competitors: 18
Ranked Competitors: 13 (72,22%)
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Vision Impaired Men (mannlich, 1924 - 2023) Penalty: 145,05
Rank Bib FIS-Code Name YB Nation Klassifik. Run1  Run 2 Total Diff..ace Points
1 22 50176  BLEIKER Marc 2002 SUI B2 44,29 44,35 1:28,64 0,00 160,89
Guide: Tresch Benjamin (50713)
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Para-Ski Alpin (FIS) - Riesenslalom

Standing Men (mannlich, 1924 - 2023)

Rank Bib

1
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26
24
25
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28
30
29

FIS-Code Name

55275
50208
40536
15665
58519
59477
58222

SIERRO Emerick
GEX Brandon
ROTACH Ueli

MAZI Remi

DENIS Cesar
JEANDEMANGE Yoan
SCHUERMANN Silvan

FIS-Codex: 0145

YB
2006
1992
2002
1988
2003
1991
2004

Sitting Men (mannlich, 1924 - 2023)

Nation  Klassifik.

Sul LW9-2
Sul LW9-2
Sul LW3
BEL  LW6/8-2
BEL LW9-2
FRA Lw2
Sul LW9-2

Rank Bib FIS-Code Name YB Nation Klassifik.
1 31 21527 ACKERMANN Rouven 1999 GER LW10-2
2 33 50210  DAMAS Christophe 2002  SUl LW12-1
3 35 58648 MOENS Vince 1989 SUI LW11
4 39 58663 BOSCACCI Nicola 1989  SUI LW12-2
5 32 41127  DRAVITZKI Billy 2001 NZL LW10-2
Did Not Finish Run 1: 3 (16,67%)
StNr  FIS-Code Name JG Vereinsname
34 44158  GENSERT Leon 2004
37 59524 MARCOS ARTEAGA Javier 1996
38 55841 GONZALEZ ARROYO Javier 2001
Did Not Finish Run 2: 1 (5,56%)
StNr  FIS-Code Name JG Vereinsname
23 29425 LUETCHFORD James 1984
Disqualified Run 2: 1 (556%)
StNr  FIS-Code Name JG Vereinsname
36 21753  VIERELA Antti 2000

Signed by Technischer Delegierter

Sonntag, 18. Februar 2024, 08:42

Putz Hermann KR (AUT)
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Run 1
36,54
39,57
39,03
39,57
43,27
50,39
47,88

Run 1
39,66
41,09
43,16
45,73
43,72

FIS Para Alpin Ski Men

Brand - Niggnkopf - FIS, 17.02.2024

Run 2
39,92
40,49
41,31
41,15
45,95
44,70
47,50

Run 2
42,30
43,87
46,84
47,41

1:04,45

Penalty: 145,05

Total
1:16,46
1:20,06
1:20,34
1:20,72
1:29,22
1:35,09
1:35,38

Diff..ace Points

0,00
3,60
3,88
4,26
12,76
18,63
18,92

0,00
47,55
51,25
56,27

168,55
246,09
249,92

Penalty: 145,05

Total
1:21,96
1:24,96
1:30,00
1:33,14
1:48,17

Diff..ace Points

0,00 72,65
3,00 112,28
8,04 178,86
11,18 220,33
26,21 418,87
Tornr.

16
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